1,30 m
19 de Febrero de 2023

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list
A con cronémetro (238.2.1) (A Con crondmetro)
con 1,20 m

Pista / Arena:

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
0os CAPA/RAZA

1 CELKIS D'OUILLY
MYLORD CARTINAGO / SOTHIS
D'OUILLY X CHEERS CASSINI /
2012 / FEMALE / GRIS / SF

2 MAYWEATHER PS
MESSENGER / BALOU S / 2014
/ GELDING / CASTANO / HANN

3 OPRAH C
INAR C / O-COLINE X CARETINO
/2014 / FEMALE / CASTANA /
BWP

4 LACARDI
EL CLARIMO / VICTORIA B X
ELMSHORN /2016 / MALE /
CASTANO / KWPN

6 DOCECALLES
REY Z / WELFENKRONEII X
QUITO DE BAUSSY /2011 /
MALE / CASTANA / CDE

7 ZARTAX Z
ZIROCCO BLUE VDL / GHERICA
X CLASSIDO /2013 / MALE /
CASTANA / ZANG

8 TABATA DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
ODETTE DE OLID X CENTAUER
Z /2012 / FEMALE / ALAZANA /
CDE

None QUPIDO VAN DE GROTE
HAART
TANGELO VAN DE ZUUTHOEVE
/ DOORNROOSJE VAN 'T
NACHTEGALEHOF X ROBIN DES
BRUYERES / 2016 / GELDING /
TORDO / BWP

L.A.C.

155373

156862

134058

145730

113134

133605

126325

155523

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CRESPO
MONTORO, Lucia

ANA MONTORO
ZULUETA / NONE

PEREZ DE
NARDIZ, Felipe
MARENGO
SERVICIOS
ECUESTRES / PS

REDONNET
MARTIN, Paloma
PALOMA REDONNET

MARTIN / FINCA
DEHESA SALINAS

SANCHEZ
SANCHEZ, Jorge
PILAR SANCHEZ
PEREA / NONE

GIL GOMEZ,
Alvaro
JOSE M RENDON
PEREZ / ALFONSO
SALGUERO

QUEIPO DE
LLANO ALVAREZ
DE TOLEDO, Juan

ARACNET PARTNERS
S.L/ GUILLERMO
LLULL JUAN

INIGUEZ RIVERO,
Benito
EQUIANPE S.L. /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

PEREZ DE
NARDIZ, Felipe
FV SPORTHORSES,

S.L. / DIRK COX

None

L.D.N. Pais
273590 ES
14126 ES
4571 ES
120232 ES
16399 ES
15865 ES
60429 ES
14126 ES
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